Dual Laser Infrared
Thermometer
J-1
J
OS499 Series
Starts at
$185
� Infrared Up to 760°C (1400°F)

Comes complete with 1 Type K thermocouple, operator’s manual
and 2 “AAA” batteries.
Ordering Example: OS499L-30, infrared thermometer 30:1 field
of view. OCW-3 OMEGACARE extends standard 1-year
warranty to a total of 4 years.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model No. Price Description
OS499L-12 $185 12:1 IR thermometer
OS499L-30 225 30:1 IR thermometer
SC-560 12 Soft holster carrying case
KHXL-14G-RSC-12 41 Type K utility handle probe
AVAILABLE FOR FAST DELIVERY!
OS499L-12, 12:1 IR
thermometer.
OS499L-12, detail
showing backlit LCD
with color bar.
C
C
D
L
W
S
LASER RADIATION –
CLASS 2 LASER PRODUCT,
CONFORMS TO IEC825-1:1993
LASER RADIATION
DO NOT STARE INTO BEAM
WAVELENGTH 600-700 nm
POWER <1mW-CLASS II
LASER PRODUCT, COMPLIES
WITH 21 CFR CHAPTER 1,
SUBCHAPTER J.
CAUTION
OMEGA ENGINEERING, INC.,
STAMFORD, CT 06907 U.S.A.   MADE IN TAIWAN
Infrared
Extended Warranty
Program
SM
OS499 models include a free 1 m (40")
Type K insulated beaded wire thermocouple with
subminiature connector and wire spool caddy.